
" Rule 4 34-CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
| 08343740 

AG Castillo Medta Limited 

IWe Andrew Tate 

Reeves & Co LLP 

Montague Place 
Quayside 
Chatham Maritime 

Kent 

ME4 4QU 

Maxine Reid 

Reeves & Co LLP 
Montague Place 

Quayside 
Chatham Maritime 

Kent 

ME4 4QU 

the joint liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 01/05/2014 

Signed Date L sf ¢ 

AGCA-07630300 
AG Castillo Media Limited 

Andrew Tate 

Reeves & CoLLP 
Montague Place 
Quayside 

Chatham Maritime 
Kent 

=f anne 
A24 03/05/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

I 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AG Castillo Media Limited 

on the 1 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MAVRACIO - WEAN STEIN 

sore Liss phe 
Dated a lay Z2OAY 



2 

’ AG Castillo Media Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 65,819 00 49,364 00 
VAT Refund 3,100 89 3,100 89 
Cash at Bank 61,761 00 61,761 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 114,225 89 

Signature Lou “a ba fae Date Am ay Zoly 



1 

4 

-AG Castillo Media Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 114,225 89 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 114,225 89 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
114,225 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 114,225 89 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 114,225 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 114,225 89 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 13,405 96 

Montes Injected by Connected Parties 229,458 52 
Royalty Creditors 19,866 50 

262,730 98 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (148,505 09) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (148,505 09) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (148,605 09) 

Signature Lhuulo LA he Date 4 way 20/4 



F BNu|aAsY 